The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - THE CARNIVAL 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-10-07 Transfer from YSWS - BrowserBuddy txn zVHyrzZ $749.00 $749.00
2025-10-07 Grant to Sarthak txn TYHQmwo -$35.00 $714.00
2025-10-07 Returning canceled grant to Sarthak txn yXHV4zr $1.72 $715.72
2025-10-07 Grant to Anas Hessen txn 2zHv7mm -$25.00 $690.72
2025-10-08 Grant to Niq txn 66HOYnV -$65.00 $625.72
2025-10-08 Grant to Anirudh txn gnHPA76 -$35.00 $590.72
2025-10-08 Grant to Sarthak txn QmHLG9x -$34.86 $555.86
2025-10-08 Grant to Yash txn 0eHgk8d -$35.00 $520.86
2025-10-09 Grant to Nothing Plays txn xQHNBLe -$67.50 $453.36
2025-10-09 Grant to Pallav Kumar txn QmHLGLY -$115.00 $338.36
2025-10-09 Grant to Maverick txn XGHQOzl -$90.00 $248.36
2025-10-09 Grant to Sivayogeith Umamaheswaran txn wNHJaa7 -$46.00 $202.36
2025-10-09 Grant to ToxicStarfall txn PVH5RRd -$95.00 $107.36
2025-10-09 Topup of grant to Nothing Plays txn XGHQOnx -$11.00 $96.36
2025-10-09 Returning canceled grant to Nothing Plays txn VOHLm9p $78.50 $174.86
2025-10-09 Grant to Nothing Plays txn mAHO6VQ -$69.00 $105.86
2025-10-10 Grant to Manan Goel txn brHZePp -$65.00 $40.86
2025-10-10 Grant to Irtaza txn_ brHZeNO -$27.50 $13.36
2025-10-10 Returning canceled grant to Pallav Kumar txn 2zHVEV] $0.98 $14.34
2025-10-10 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn R2Hogpq $2,000.00 $2,014.34
2025-10-10 Crucial P310 SSD txn VOHL98m -$89.15 $1,925.19
2025-10-11 Returning canceled grant to Maverick txn vgHe6yA $90.00 $2,015.19
2025-10-11 Grant to Iksha Singh txn BZH8vMy -$85.00 $1,930.19
2025-10-11 Grant to Arthur Djiomou txn 4dH5mOq -$40.00 $1,890.19
2025-10-14 Return of funds from grant to Sarthak txn 8rHrd4V $33.14 $1,923.33
2025-10-15 Grant to Shubham Prajapati txn gnHPG8e -$100.00 $1,823.33
2025-10-15 Grant to Parashuram txn GkH4aQy -$57.50 $1,765.83
2025-10-22 Grant to Basanta txn YRHK6gr -$30.00 $1,735.83
2025-10-28 Grant to Ziad txn gnHPdr7 -$50.00 $1,685.83

WITHDRAWN: $1,267.51. DEPOSITED: $2,953.34. $1,685.83

YSWS - The Carnival is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - The Carnival's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



